Radxa ROCK 3 Industrial Compute
Module
A rich feature embedded system‑on‑module
Revision 1.0
RK
35
68
ROCKPi Trading Limited

‑ RM118‑D1E0
8G RM118‑D1E8
16G RM118‑D1E16
32G RM118‑D1E32
2G
‑ RM118‑D2E0
8G RM118‑D2E8
16G RM118‑D2E16
32G RM118‑D2E32
4G
‑ RM118‑D4E0
8G RM118‑D4E8
16G RM118‑D4E16
32G RM118‑D4E32
64G RM118‑D4E64
128G RM118‑D4E128
8G
‑ RM118‑D8E0
8G RM118‑D8E8
16G RM118‑D8E16
32G RM118‑D8E32
64G RM118‑D8E64
128G RM118‑D8E128
Yes
1G
‑ RM118‑D1E0W
8G RM118‑D1E8W
16G RM118‑D1E16W
32G RM118‑D1E32W
2G
‑ RM118‑D2E0W
8G RM118‑D2E8W
16G RM118‑D2E16W
32G RM118‑D2E32W
4G
‑ RM118‑D4E0W
8G RM118‑D4E8W
16G RM118‑D4E16W
32G RM118‑D4E32W
64G RM118‑D4E64W
128G RM118‑D4E128W
8G
‑ RM118‑D8E0W
8G RM118‑D8E8W
16G RM118‑D8E16W
32G RM118‑D8E32W
64G RM118‑D8E64W
128G RM118‑D8E128W
ROCKPi Trading Limited 7
Radxa ROCK 3 Industrial Compute Module
Operation temperature Wireless RAM eMMC SKU
‑40° to 85° Celsius degree
No
1G
‑ RM118‑D1E0J
8G RM118‑D1E8J
16G RM118‑D1E16J
32G RM118‑D1E32J
2G
‑ RM118‑D2E0J
8G RM118‑D2E8J
16G RM118‑D2E16J
32G RM118‑D2E32J
4G
‑ RM118‑D4E0J
8G RM118‑D4E8J
16G RM118‑D4E16J
32G RM118‑D4E32J
64G RM118‑D4E64J
128G RM118‑D4E128J
8G
‑ RM118‑D8E0J
8G RM118‑D8E8J
16G RM118‑D8E16J
32G RM118‑D8E32J
64G RM118‑D8E64J
128G RM118‑D8E128J
Yes
1G
‑ RM118‑D1E0WJ
8G RM118‑D1E8WJ
16G RM118‑D1E16WJ
32G RM118‑D1E32WJ
2G
‑ RM118‑D2E0WJ
8G RM118‑D2E8WJ
16G RM118‑D2E16WJ
32G RM118‑D2E32WJ
4G
‑ RM118‑D4E0WJ
8G RM118‑D4E8WJ
16G RM118‑D4E16WJ
32G RM118‑D4E32WJ
64G RM118‑D4E64WJ
128G RM118‑D4E128WJ
8G
‑ RM118‑D8E0WJ
8G RM118‑D8E8WJ
16G RM118‑D8E16WJ
32G RM118‑D8E32WJ
64G RM118‑D8E64WJ
128G RM118‑D8E128WJ
7 Support
For support please see the hardware documentation section of the RadxaWiki website and post ques‑
tions to the Radxa forum.
ROCKPi Trading Limited 8